

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22207/2008

H.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL DASS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21367 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21396 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21405 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21594 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22208 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29457 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30477 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Akhay Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

Item No.22

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in all the cases.
Respondents may file Vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if
any, within four weeks from today.

List the matters on 16.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar